Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Intenso

Team

Team

Intenso

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,00 USD

55,90 USD

59,00 USD

65,00 USD

69,90 USD

70,00 USD

80,00 USD

82,90 USD

120,00

usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

13,00 USD



TFaRce B

TEAM

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

GX2 512GB 530/4306MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G0C101)

CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512GOC101)

MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Transcend 1155 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2

Team

SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDO01TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D

2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2

3600/3000MB/s

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe

PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)
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